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SUN 2 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Maybelle 56.10 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Poe 00.003 08007 0 0
Casey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Palmatier 00.004 08008 0 0
Barley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Zetcher 00.005 08248 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  32.13
Andy Boy 32.13 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 00.0017 12135 10 0
Pixel 33.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Witting 00.0011 12110 9 0
Gemma 33.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 00.0012 12116 9 0
Piper 33.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McKay 00.0010 12103 9 0
Daisy 33.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Witting 00.0013 12123 9 0
Derby 34.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McKay 00.0015 12129 9 0
Zoe 34.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Trummer 00.009 12102 9 0
Zippity 39.34 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sroczynski 00.008 12100 0 0
Sparkle 39.49 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Sroczynski 00.0014 12128 0 0
Zephyr 33.46 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Renner 00.0016 12132 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  31.14
Corn 31.14 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Trummer 00.0026 16159 10 0
Rafe 34.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mancino 00.0024 16151 9 0
Remus 36.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stevenson 00.0027 16164 8 0
Robbie 48.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hagan 00.0029 16254 4 0
Owen 54.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Catts 00.0021 16014 2 0
Oliver 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Dubay 10.0023 16147 0 0
Coach 36.36 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Doyon 00.0028 16252 0 0
Brooke 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Salerno 00.0022 16042 0 0
Hailey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Profenna 00.0025 16155 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  26.92
Secret 26.92 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Nally 00.0033 20166 10 0
Leda 28.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Baggermon 00.0038 20194 9 0
Solo 6 28.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Katzwinkel 00.0032 20165 9 0
Scoot 30.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sherman 00.0039 20196 8 0
Dyllie 32.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rose 00.0037 20191 8 0
Sweet 37.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rocco 00.0036 20185 6 0
Sheba 39.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bennett 00.0045 20265 5 0
Sin 42.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Torok 00.0042 20206 4 0
Maxwell 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Smith 10.0030 20021 0 0
Kyan 44.78 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Salerno ##0.0034 20167 0 0
Kate 37.96 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Doyle 00.0035 20170 0 0
Faye 28.78 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hughes 00.0041 20201 0 0
Demi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Vega 10.0043 20260 0 0
Tweed 47.23 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Miele 00.0044 20264 0 0
Rory 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berte 00.0031 20024 0 0
Petey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Garfinkel 00.0040 20197 0 0
Gili 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pinard 00.0046 20268 0 0
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Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  30.13
Ringo 30.13 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mogerley 00.0050 24223 10 0
Elsa 36.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Andrews 00.0052 24270 8 0
Sadie 37.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Smith 00.0049 24222 7 0
Charlee 38.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rocco 00.0048 24219 7 0
Muse 46.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Torok 00.0053 24271 4 0
Shambhu 49.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thorpe 00.0051 24232 3 0
Ivy 39.76 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Knapp-Cook 00.0047 24212 0 0

R

SUN 2 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  42.36
Jethro 42.36 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Poe 00.001 04238 10 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  49.49
Owen 49.49 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kowal 00.002 08063 10 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  36.25
Jasmine 36.25 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Sroczynski 00.006 12069 10 0
Tide 37.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Herr 00.007 12071 9 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  40.27
Colby 40.27 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Pidgeon 00.0018 16075 10 0
Dash 34.76 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Shaw 00.0020 16175 0 0
Lilly 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Knapp-Cook 00.0019 16082 0 0
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